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No. 20-567

OHIO EX REL. ELLIOT FELTNER,

Petitioner,
v

CUYAHOGA COUNTY BOARD OF REVISION,

etal.,

Respondents.

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

I, Andrew Cockle, of lawful age, being duly sworn, upon my oath state that I did, on the 11th day of February, 2021, send out
from Omaha, NE 5 package(s) containing * copies of the REPLY IN SUPPORT OF PETITION FOR A WRIT OF
CERTIORARI in the above entitled case. All parties required to be served have been served by Priority Mail. Packages were

plainly addressed to the following:

To be filed for:
LAWRENCE G. SALZMAN
JOSHUA W. POLK
Pacific Legal Foundation
930 G Street
Sacramento, CA 95814
Telephone: (916) 419-7111
Isalzman@pacificlegal.org

SEE ATTACHED

CHRISTINA M. MARTIN
Counsel of Record

Pacific Legal Foundation

4440 PGA Blvd., Ste. 307

Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410

Telephone: (561) 691-5000

cmartin@pacificlegal.org

jpolk@pacificlegal.org

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 11th day of February, 2021.
I am duly authorized under the laws of the State of Nebraska to administer oaths.

Q.jjc{ua/

GEHERAL MOTARY-State of Mebraska
| RENEE J. GOSS
- My Comm. Exp. September 5, 2023

Odar K. bty

Notary Public

Affiant 40611



The State ex rel. Elliot G. Feltner, Relator v.
Cuyahoga County, Ohio Board of Revision, et al.
No. 20-567
SERVICE LIST

Janeane R. Cappara (*3 copies)
Adam Jutte
Assistant Prosecuting Attorneys
The Justice Center
Courts Tower
1200 Ontario Street, 8th Floor
Cleveland, Ohio 44113
(216) 443-7758
jcappara@prosecutor.cuyahogacounty.us
ajutte@prosecutor.cuyahogacounty.us
For respondents Cuyahoga County Ohio Board of Revision, Cuyahoga County, Ohio,
Armond Budish, Dennis G. Kennedy, Michael Gallagher, and W. Christopher
Murray I1

Stephen W. Funk (*3 copies)
Counsel of Record
ROETZEL & ANDRESS, LPA
222 S. Main Street, Suite 400
Akron, Ohio 44308
(330) 376-2700
sfunk@ralaw.com; jbreig@ralaw.com
Counsel for Respondent Cuyahoga County Land Reutilization Corporation

David Yost (*3 copies)
Ohio Attorney General
Benjamin M. Flowers
Ohio Solicitor General
Constitution.Mail@OhioAttorneyGeneral.gov
bflowers@ohioattorneygeneral.gov
30 E. Broad Street, 14th floor
Columbus, OH 43215
(614) 466-4320
(Notice required to state attorney general per rule 29.4(c))



mailto:Constitution.Mail@OhioAttorneyGeneral.gov

Marc E. Dann (*1 courtesy copy)
Whitney Kaster

Brian D. Flick

The Dann Law Firm

2728 Euclid Avenue

Suite 300

Cleveland, Ohio 44115

(216) 373-0539
notices@dannlaw.com

For Relator

Andrew M. Engel (*1 courtesy copy)
Andrew M. Engel Co., LPA

7925 Paragon Road

Centerville, OH 45459

(937) 221-9819

aengel @amengellaw.com

For Relator




